PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

02-33-302-005 287.04 F

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

23 WILLOW RUN SEC. 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-24-93
5-19-94

10-6-95
11-27-01

PERKINS C C
SOWARDS FAMILY CONSTRUCTION INC.

WATERS GREGORY A & RONDA K
ROGERS JAMES V & CATHLEEN W

C.F. 20.00

S.P. 125,000
SCPI 149’000




